FISHER CATHOLIC BE MOORE INVITE (HS GIRLS)

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 New Lexington 00:15:48.82 45 | oeror 00:18:50.95 !
Amanda-Clearcreek 00:19:25.74 3
2  Liberty Union 00:16:40.16 62 Gran. Chr. Acad. 00:23:48.33 3
3 Federal Hocking 00:17:32.40 73 Millersport 00:23:06.61 2
4  Ready 00:17:26.90 89
5 Fairfield Christian 00:17:32.79 94
6 Fisher Catholic 00:18:40.59 126
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FISHER CATHOLIC BE MOORE INVITE (HS GIRLS)

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 New Lexington 00:15:48.82 6 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 350 Sydney Hambel 00:13:39.75 1
2 4 349  Grace Baker 00:14:54.25 3
3 7 348 Emma Abrams 00:15:41.87 6
4 19 352  Jaylyn Shirkey 00:17:16.19 16
5 23 351 Kim Kellogg 00:17:32.07 19
6 24 353  Lydia Stephens 00:17:33.31 (20)
2 Liberty Union 00:16:40.16 9 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 345  Alison Sponseller 00:14:48.62 2
2 14 344  McKenzie Schmauch 00:16:44.14 11
3 16 337 Natalie Cotton 00:16:57.12 13
4 18 338 Emily Hendershot 00:17:16.19 15
5 25 336  Heidi Chabot 00:17:34.73 21
6 34 343  Lindsay Richer 00:18:32.16 (29)
7 40 341  Martina Mccleese 00:20:14.04 (33)
3 Federal Hocking 00:17:32.40 5 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 325 Rosemary Stephens 00:15:13.86 4
2 11 323  Sage Helon 00:16:29.83 8
3 15 324 Emma Lucas 00:16:51.31 12
4 17 321  Olivia Amlin 00:16:57.72 14
5 45 322  Magnolia Ballew 00:22:09.30 35
4 Ready 00:17:26.90 5 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 308 Addison Whitmer 00:16:06.59 7
2 20 306  Jackie Smith 00:17:21.08 17
3 21 307 Amy Vanegas 00:17:24.43 18
4 27 305 Kate Radwanski 00:18:10.48 23
5 28 303 Sophia DiNovo 00:18:11.96 24
5 Fairfield Christian 00:17:32.79 12 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 314  Angel Herron 00:16:33.22 9
2 13 311  Rachel Eckels 00:16:34.85 10
3 26 315  Sophia Kumler 00:17:56.95 22
4 30 319 Evie Sparks 00:18:15.88 26
5 31 317  Paige Parker 00:18:23.07 27
6 32 320  Alex Wilkinson 00:18:24.68 (28)
7 36 318  Maddie Smith 00:18:41.35 (31)
6 Fisher Catholic 00:18:40.59 6 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 330 Ruby Hagy 00:15:22.98 5
2 29 331 Marie Hampshire 00:18:14.87 25
3 35 329  Lillia Funk 00:18:34.32 30
4 39 326  Abigail Crabtree 00:20:12.17 32
5 43 327 Jayda Dixon 00:20:58.65 34
6 53 332  Emily Taylor 00:26:28.51 (36)
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FISHER CATHOLIC BE MOORE INVITE (HS GIRLS)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 0
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 0
9 7
10 0
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 0
23 19
24 (20)
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 (28)
33 0
34 (29)
35 30
36 (31)
37 0
38 0
39 32

40 (33)

a1 0

42 0

43 34

a4 0

45 35

46 0

a7 0

48 0

49 0
50 0
51 0

350
356
345
349
325
330
348
357
308
301
323
314
311
344
324
337
321
338
352
306
307
333
351
353
336
315
305
303
331
319
317
320
300
343
329
318
316
309
326
341
310
342
327
347
322
354
334
355
339
302
346

Sydney Hambel
Kaylor Offenberger
Alison Sponseller
Grace Baker
Rosemary Stephens
Ruby Hagy
Emma Abrams
Averi Schwendeman
Addison Whitmer
Karlee Parry

Sage Helon

Angel Herron
Rachel Eckels
McKenzie Schmauch
Emma Lucas
Natalie Cotton
Olivia Amlin
Emily Hendershot
Jaylyn Shirkey
Jackie Smith
Amy Vanegas
Meghan Exline
Kim Kellogg
Lydia Stephens
Heidi Chabot
Sophia Kumler
Kate Radwanski
Sophia DiNovo
Marie Hampshire
Evie Sparks
Paige Parker

Alex Wilkinson
Autumn Parry
Lindsay Richer
Lillia Funk

Maddie Smith
Natalee Naayers
Sarah Alexander
Abigail Crabtree
Martina Mccleese
Anna Curtis

Lillian McCoy
Jayda Dixon
Nadya Williams
Magnolia Ballew
Elaina Hamrick
Ella Rhoads
Emma Hartline
Sammy Jones
Abby Rhymer
Makayla Huntsman
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Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:13:39.75 New Lexington
Runner 00:14:39.34  Waterford

Runner 00:14:48.62 Liberty Union
Runner 00:14:54.25 New Lexington
Runner 00:15:13.86 Federal Hocking
Runner 00:15:22.98 Fisher Catholic
Runner 00:15:41.87 New Lexington
Runner 00:15:56.42 Waterford

Runner 00:16:06.59 Ready

Runner 00:16:26.33 Amanda-Clearcreek
Runner 00:16:29.83 Federal Hocking
Runner 00:16:33.22 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:16:34.85 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:16:44.14 Liberty Union
Runner 00:16:51.31 Federal Hocking
Runner 00:16:57.12 Liberty Union
Runner 00:16:57.72 Federal Hocking
Runner 00:17:16.19 Liberty Union
Runner 00:17:16.19 New Lexington
Runner 00:17:21.08 Ready

Runner 00:17:24.43 Ready

Runner 00:17:29.29 Gran. Chr. Acad.
Runner 00:17:32.07 New Lexington
Runner 00:17:33.31 New Lexington
Runner 00:17:34.73 Liberty Union
Runner 00:17:56.95 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:18:10.48 Ready

Runner 00:18:11.96 Ready

Runner 00:18:14.87 Fisher Catholic
Runner 00:18:15.88 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:18:23.07 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:18:24.68 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:18:28.26 Amanda-Clearcreek
Runner 00:18:32.16 Liberty Union
Runner 00:18:34.32 Fisher Catholic
Runner 00:18:41.35 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:18:45.38 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:18:59.55 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:20:12.17 Fisher Catholic
Runner 00:20:14.04 Liberty Union
Runner 00:20:19.44 Fairfield Christian
Runner 00:20:33.20 Liberty Union
Runner 00:20:58.65 Fisher Catholic
Runner 00:22:05.62 Millersport

Runner 00:22:09.30 Federal Hocking
Runner 00:22:22.13 Waterford

Runner 00:22:22.37 Gran. Chr. Acad.
Runner 00:22:25.93 Waterford

Runner 00:23:17.44 Liberty Union
Runner 00:23:22.63 Amanda-Clearcreek
Runner 00:24:07.60 Millersport
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52
53
54
55

(36)

FISHER CATHOLIC BE MOORE INVITE (HS GIRLS)

313
332
312
335

Emma Harris
Emily Taylor
Alyssa Frye
Danielle White
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

00:25:26.94
00:26:28.51
00:27:23.94
00:31:33.36
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Fairfield Christian
Fisher Catholic

Fairfield Christian
Gran. Chr. Acad.
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