Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	New Lexington	00:15:48.82	45				
2	Liberty Union	00:16:40.16	62				
3	Federal Hocking	00:17:32.40	73				
4	Ready	00:17:26.90	89				
5	Fairfield Christian	00:17:32.79	94				
6	Fisher Catholic	00:18:40.59	126				

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Waterford	00:18:50.95	4
Amanda-Clearcreek	00:19:25.74	3
Gran. Chr. Acad.	00:23:48.33	3
Millersport	00:23:06.61	2

<u>ace</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sc
1	New Lexington				00:15:48.82	6	45
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	350	Sydney Hambel		00:13:39.75	1
	2	4	349	Grace Baker		00:14:54.25	3
	3	7	348	Emma Abrams		00:15:41.87	6
	4	19	352	Jaylyn Shirkey		00:17:16.19	16
	5	23	351	Kim Kellogg		00:17:32.07	19
	6	24	353	Lydia Stephens		00:17:33.31	(20)
2	Liberty Union			•	00:16:40.16	9	62
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	345	Alison Sponseller		00:14:48.62	2
	2	14	344	McKenzie Schmauch		00:16:44.14	11
	3	16	337	Natalie Cotton		00:16:57.12	13
	4	18	338	Emily Hendershot		00:17:16.19	15
	5	25	336	Heidi Chabot		00:17:34.73	21
	6	34	343	Lindsay Richer		00:18:32.16	(29)
	7	40	341	Martina Mccleese		00:20:14.04	(33)
3	Federal Hocking				00:17:32.40	5	73
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	5	325	Rosemary Stephens		00:15:13.86	4
	2	11	323	Sage Helon		00:16:29.83	8
	3	15	324	Emma Lucas		00:16:51.31	12
	4	17	321	Olivia Amlin		00:16:57.72	14
	5	45	322	Magnolia Ballew		00:22:09.30	35
4	Ready				00:17:26.90	5	89
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	9	308	Addison Whitmer		00:16:06.59	7
	2	20	306	Jackie Smith		00:17:21.08	17
	3	21	307	Amy Vanegas		00:17:24.43	18
	4	27	305	Kate Radwanski		00:18:10.48	23
	5	28	303	Sophia DiNovo		00:18:11.96	24
5	Fairfield Christian			•	00:17:32.79	12	94
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	12	314	Angel Herron		00:16:33.22	9
	2	13	311	Rachel Eckels		00:16:34.85	10
	3	26	315	Sophia Kumler		00:17:56.95	22
	4	30	319	Evie Sparks		00:18:15.88	26
	5	31	317	Paige Parker		00:18:23.07	27
	6	32	320	Alex Wilkinson		00:18:24.68	(28)
	7	36	318	Maddie Smith		00:18:41.35	(31)
6	Fisher Catholic				00:18:40.59	6	126
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	6	330	Ruby Hagy		00:15:22.98	5
	2	29	331	Marie Hampshire		00:18:14.87	25
	3	35	329	Lillia Funk		00:18:34.32	30
	4	39	326	Abigail Crabtree		00:20:12.17	32
	5	43	327	Jayda Dixon		00:20:58.65	34
	6	53	332	Emily Taylor		00:26:28.51	(36)

North Country Running Company Printed: 8/26/2021 11:08:33 AM Page: 2 of 4

Individual Overall Results

_	Individuai	viduai Overaii Resuits					
	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
	1	1	350	Sydney Hambel	Runner	00:13:39.75	New Lexington
	2	0	356	Kaylor Offenberger	Runner	00:14:39.34	Waterford
	3	2	345	Alison Sponseller	Runner	00:14:48.62	Liberty Union
	4	3	349	Grace Baker	Runner	00:14:54.25	New Lexington
	5	4	325	Rosemary Stephens	Runner	00:15:13.86	Federal Hocking
	6	5	330	Ruby Hagy	Runner	00:15:22.98	Fisher Catholic
	7	6	348	Emma Abrams	Runner	00:15:41.87	New Lexington
	8	0	357	Averi Schwendeman	Runner	00:15:56.42	Waterford
	9	7	308	Addison Whitmer	Runner	00:16:06.59	Ready
	10	0	301	Karlee Parry	Runner	00:16:26.33	Amanda-Clearcreek
	11	8	323	Sage Helon	Runner	00:16:29.83	Federal Hocking
	12	9	314	Angel Herron	Runner	00:16:33.22	Fairfield Christian
	13	10	311	Rachel Eckels	Runner	00:16:34.85	Fairfield Christian
	14	11	344	McKenzie Schmauch	Runner	00:16:44.14	Liberty Union
	15	12	324	Emma Lucas	Runner	00:16:51.31	Federal Hocking
	16	13	337	Natalie Cotton	Runner	00:16:57.12	Liberty Union
	17	14	321	Olivia Amlin	Runner	00:16:57.72	Federal Hocking
	18	15	338	Emily Hendershot	Runner	00:17:16.19	Liberty Union
	19	16	352	Jaylyn Shirkey	Runner	00:17:16.19	New Lexington
	20	17	306	Jackie Smith	Runner	00:17:21.08	Ready
	21	18	307	Amy Vanegas	Runner	00:17:24.43	Ready
	22	0	333	Meghan Exline	Runner	00:17:29.29	Gran. Chr. Acad.
	23	19	351	Kim Kellogg	Runner	00:17:32.07	New Lexington
	24	(20)	353	Lydia Stephens	Runner	00:17:33.31	New Lexington
	25	21	336	Heidi Chabot	Runner	00:17:34.73	Liberty Union
	26	22	315	Sophia Kumler	Runner	00:17:56.95	Fairfield Christian
	27	23	305	Kate Radwanski	Runner	00:18:10.48	Ready
	28	24	303	Sophia DiNovo	Runner	00:18:11.96	Ready
	29	25	331	Marie Hampshire	Runner	00:18:14.87	Fisher Catholic
	30	26	319	Evie Sparks	Runner	00:18:15.88	Fairfield Christian
	31	27	317	Paige Parker	Runner	00:18:23.07	Fairfield Christian
	32	(28)	320	Alex Wilkinson	Runner	00:18:24.68	Fairfield Christian
	33	o	300	Autumn Parry	Runner	00:18:28.26	Amanda-Clearcreek
	34	(29)	343	Lindsay Richer	Runner	00:18:32.16	Liberty Union
	35	30	329	Lillia Funk	Runner	00:18:34.32	Fisher Catholic
	36	(31)	318	Maddie Smith	Runner	00:18:41.35	Fairfield Christian
	37	O	316	Natalee Naayers	Runner	00:18:45.38	Fairfield Christian
	38	0	309	Sarah Alexander	Runner	00:18:59.55	Fairfield Christian
	39	32	326	Abigail Crabtree	Runner	00:20:12.17	Fisher Catholic
	40	(33)	341	Martina Mccleese	Runner	00:20:14.04	Liberty Union
	41	0	310	Anna Curtis	Runner	00:20:19.44	Fairfield Christian
	42	0	342	Lillian McCoy	Runner	00:20:33.20	Liberty Union
	43	34	327	Jayda Dixon	Runner	00:20:58.65	Fisher Catholic
	44	0	347	Nadya Williams	Runner	00:22:05.62	Millersport
	45	35	322	Magnolia Ballew	Runner	00:22:09.30	Federal Hocking
	46	0	354	Elaina Hamrick	Runner	00:22:22.13	Waterford
	47	0	334	Ella Rhoads	Runner	00:22:22.13	Gran. Chr. Acad.
	48	0	355	Emma Hartline	Runner	00:22:25.93	Waterford
	49	0	339	Sammy Jones	Runner	00:23:17.44	Liberty Union
	50	0	302	Abby Rhymer	Runner	00:23:22.63	Amanda-Clearcreek
	50 51	0	346	Makayla Huntsman	Runner	00:23:22:03	Millersport
	51	U	370	manayia i idilisiriari	i (ui ii i c i	00.27.07.00	wiiiicisport

North Country Running Company Printed: 8/26/2021 11:08:33 AM Page: 3 of 4

52	0	313	Emma Harris	Runner	00:25:26.94	Fairfield Christian
53	(36)	332	Emily Taylor	Runner	00:26:28.51	Fisher Catholic
54	0	312	Alyssa Frye	Runner	00:27:23.94	Fairfield Christian
55	0	335	Danielle White	Runner	00:31:33.36	Gran. Chr. Acad.

North Country Running Company Printed: 8/26/2021 11:08:33 AM Page: 4 of 4